Single AC Drives
0.5 HP to 700 HP @ 460 V
110% Overload and 150% Overload Capabilities
Dedicated Fan and Pump Drive and Heavy-Duty Multi-Purpose Vector Control Drive
Benshaw PowerPro™
Drive Series
Variable Frequency Drives
17228 _1902_BEN_PowerPro_HP_Drive_bro_r8.indd   1 3/13/19   9:00 AM

KW HP
Rated Current
(A) @ 440 V
Rated Current
(A) @ 460 V KW HP
Rated Current
(A) @ 440 V
Rated Current
(A) @ 460 V
RSI-PPFP-0001-4-3-B-IP20-IM T1 0.7 1 2.1 2.1 0.4 0.5 1.5 1.5
RSI-PPFP-01H5-4-3-B-IP20-IM T1 1.1 1.5 3.1 3.1 0.7 1 2.1 2.1
RSI-PPFP-0002-4-3-B-IP20-IM T1 1.5 2 3.8 3.7 1.1 1.5 3.1 3.1
RSI-PPFP-0003-4-3-B-IP20-IM T1 2.2 3 5.1 5.0 1.5 2 3.8 3.7
RSI-PPFP-0005-4-3-B-IP20-IM T1 3.7 5 9 8.9 3 4 7.2 7.1
RSI-PPFP-07H5-4-3-B-IP20-IM T2 5.5 7.5 13 12.8 3.7 5 9 8.9
RSI-PPFP-0010-4-3-B-IP20-IM T2 7.5 10 17 16.8 5.5 7.5 13 12.8
RSI-PPFP-0015-4-3-B-IP20-IM T3 11 15 25 24.7 7.5 10 17 16.8
RSI-PPFP-0020-4-3-B-IP20-IM T3 15 20 32 31.6 11 15 25 24.7
RSI-PPFP-0025-4-3-B-IP20-IM T4 18.5 25 37 36.5 15 20 32 31.6
RSI-PPFP-0030-4-3-B-IP20-IM T5 22 30 45 44.4 18.5 25 37 36.5
RSI-PPFP-0040-4-3-B-IP20-IM T5 30 40 60 59.2 22 30 45 44.4
RSI-PPFP-0050-4-3-B-IP20-IM T6 37 50 75 74.0 30 40 60 59.2
RSI-PPFP-0060-4-3-B-IP20-IM T6 45 60 91 89.8 37 50 75 74.0
RSI-PPFP-0075-4-3-B-XN01-IM T7 55 75 112 110.5 45 60 91 89.8
RSI-PPFP-0100-4-3-B-XN01-IM T7 75 100 150 148.0 55 75 112 110.5
RSI-PPFP-0125-4-3-B-XN01-IM T8 90 125 176 173.6 75 100 150 148.0
RSI-PPFP-0150-4-3-X-XN01-IM T8 110 150 210 207.1 90 125 176 173.6
RSI-PPFP-0200-4-3-X-XN01-IM T9 160 200 304 299.9 132 175 253 249.6
RSI-PPFP-0250-4-3-X-IP00-IM T9 200 250 377 371.9 160 200 304 299.9
RSI-PPFP-0300-4-3-X-IP00-IM T10 220 300 426 458.7 200 250 377 371.9
RSI-PPFP-0350-4-3-X-IP00-IM T10 250 350 465 512.9 220 300 426 420.2
RSI-PPFP-0400-4-3-X-IP00-IM T11 315 400 585 577.0 280 375 520 512.9
RSI-PPFP-0450-4-3-X-IP00-IM T11 355 450 650 641.2 315 400 585 577.0
RSI-PPFP-0500-4-3-X-IP00-IM T12 400 500 725 715.1 355 450 650 641.2
RSI-PPFP-0600-4-3-X-IP00-IM T12 450 600 820 808.8 400 500 725 715.1
RSI-PPFP-0700-4-3-X-IP00-IM T12 500 700 880 868.0 450 600 820 808.8
17228 _1902_BEN_PowerPro_HP_Drive_bro_r8.indd   15 3/13/19   9:00 AM
16 benshaw.com
Benshaw PowerPro™ Drive Series
High Performance Single AC Drives

Rated Current
(A) @ 440 V
Rated Current
(A) @ 460 V KW HP
Rated Current
(A) @ 440 V
Rated Current
(A) @ 460 V
RSI-PPVC-00H5-4-3-B-IP20-IM T1 0.7 1 2.1 2.1 0.4 0.5 1.5 1.5
RSI-PPVC-0001-4-3-B-IP20-IM T1 1.1 1.5 3.1 3.1 0.7 1 2.1 2.1
RSI-PPVC-01H5-4-3-B-IP20-IM T1 1.5 2 3.8 3.7 1.1 1.5 3.1 3.1
RSI-PPVC-0002-4-3-B-IP20-IM T1 2.2 3 5.1 5.0 1.5 2 3.8 3.7
RSI-PPVC-0003-4-3-B-IP20-IM T1 3 4 7.2 7.1 2.2 3 5.1 5.0
RSI-PPVC-0005-4-3-B-IP20-IM T2 5.5 7.5 13 12.8 3.7 5 9 8.9
RSI-PPVC-07H5-4-3-B-IP20-IM T2 7.5 10 17 16.8 5.5 7.5 13 12.8
RSI-PPVC-0010-4-3-B-IP20-IM T3 11 15 25 24.7 7.5 10 17 16.8
RSI-PPVC-0015-4-3-B-IP20-IM T3 15 20 32 31.6 11 15 25 24.7
RSI-PPVC-0020-4-3-B-IP20-IM T4 18.5 25 37 36.5 15 20 32 31.6
RSI-PPVC-0025-4-3-B-IP20-IM T5 22 30 45 44.4 18.5 25 37 36.5
RSI-PPVC-0030-4-3-B-IP20-IM T5 30 40 60 59.2 22 30 45 44.4
RSI-PPVC-0040-4-3-B-IP20-IM T6 37 50 75 74.0 30 40 60 59.2
RSI-PPVC-0050-4-3-B-IP20-IM T6 45 60 91 89.8 37 50 75 74.0
RSI-PPVC-0060-4-3-B-XN01-IM T7 55 75 112 110.5 45 60 91 89.8
RSI-PPVC-0075-4-3-B-XN01-IM T7 75 100 150 148.0 55 75 112 110.5
RSI-PPVC-0100-4-3-B-XN01-IM T8 90 125 176 173.6 75 100 150 148.0
RSI-PPVC-0125-4-3-X-XN01-IM T8 110 150 210 207.1 90 125 176 173.6
RSI-PPVC-0150-4-3-X-XN01-IM T8 132 175 253 249.6 110 150 210 207.1
RSI-PPVC-0200-4-3-X-XN01-IM T9 200 250 377 371.9 160 200 304 299.9
RSI-PPVC-0250-4-3-X-IP00-IM T10 220 300 426 458.7 200 250 377 371.9
RSI-PPVC-0300-4-3-X-IP00-IM T10 250 350 465 512.9 220 300 426 420.2
RSI-PPVC-0350-4-3-X-IP00-IM T11 315 400 585 577.0 250 350 465 458.7
RSI-PPVC-0400-4-3-X-IP00-IM T12 400 500 725 715.1 315 400 585 577.0
RSI-PPVC-0450-4-3-X-IP00-IM T12 450 600 820 808.8 355 450 650 641.2
RSI-PPVC-0500-4-3-X-IP00-IM T12 500 700 880 868.0 400 500 725 715.1
RSI-PPVC-0600-4-3-X-IP00-IM T12 — — — — 450 600 820 808.8
Models listed above are for use with induction motor. For model used with permanent magnet motor, replace -IM suffix at the end of model number with -PM suffix.
17228 _1902_BEN_PowerPro_HP_Drive_bro_r8.indd   16 3/13/19   9:00 AM
17
High Performance Single AC Drive Dimensions

RSI-PPXX-AXRY-NEMA1-T6 NEMA 1 Kit for T6
Flange
Mounting
Brackets
RSI-PPXX-AXRY-FLNG-FRA Flange Mounting Bracket, frame A, for Frame T5
RSI-PPXX-AXRY-FLNG-FRB Flange Mounting Bracket, frame B, for Frame T6
RSI-PPXX-AXRY-FLNG-FRC Flange Mounting Bracket, frame C, for Frame T7
RSI-PPXX-AXRY-FLNG-FRD Flange Mounting Bracket, frame D, for Frame T8
RSI-PPXX-AXRY-FLNG-FRE Flange Mounting Bracket, frame E, for Frame T9
RSI-PPXX-AXRY-FLNG-FRF Flange Mounting Bracket, frame F, for Frame T1
RSI-PPXX-AXRY-FLNG-FRG Flange Mounting Bracket, frame G, for Frame T2
RSI-PPXX-AXRY-FLNG-FRH Flange Mounting Bracket, frame H, for Frame T3
RSI-PPXX-AXRY-FLNG-FRI Flange Mounting Bracket, frame I, for Frame T4
Dynamic
Braking Units
RSI-PPXX-AXRY-DBRK-0200 Braking Unit, 200 A, 125% Brake Torque, 10% ED, max. 10 secs.
Cable Clamps RSI-PPXX-AXRY-RAIL-T10_T12 Guide Rails for Roll-In Drives — Frames T10 to T12
RSI-PPXX-AXRY-RAILCBLCLM-T1 Cable clamps for Frame T1
RSI-PPXX-AXRY-RAILCBLCLM-T2 Cable clamps for Frame T2
RSI-PPXX-AXRY-RAILCBLCLM-T3 Cable clamps for Frame T3